
Direction 
of light

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

PATTERN CORNER
RECESSED PLASTER TRIM

Minimum Angle  30º
Maximum Angle 180º

WG-20LDL-RPT-P-

SECTION

PLANE-TO -PLANE INSIDE CORNER (PPI)
RECESSED PLASTER TRIM

PLANE-TO -PLANE OUTSIDE CORNER (PPO)
RECESSED PLASTER TRIM

0.6”
(15.1mm)

2.5”
(64.8mm)

Direction 
of light

SECTION

0.6”
(15.1mm)

2.5”
(64.8mm)

Direction 
of light

WG-20LDL-RPT-PPI-... WG-20LDL-RPT-PPO-...

Direction 
of light

Direction 
of light

Direction 
of light

410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.     1

20 Linear Recessed Details

wall to wall or wall to ceiling wall to wall or wall to ceiling

PATTERN CORNER 
Recessed Plaster Trim

PLANE-TO -PLANE INSIDE CORNER (PPI)� 
Recessed Plaster Trim

PLANE-TO -PLANE OUTSIDE CORNER (PPO)� 
Recessed Plaster Trim



Direction 
of light

Minimum Angle  30º
Maximum Angle 180º

PATTERN CORNER
RECESSED BEZEL TRIM / RECESSED GRID TRIM

WG-20LDL-RBT/RGTx-P-

Mitered / Welded Housing
Mitered Lens (OD, SD, MPL)

Mitered / Welded Housing
Butted Lens (BD)

Direction 
of light

Direction 
of light

 

 

SECTION

Direction 
of light

Direction 
of light

INSIDE VERTICAL CORNER (PPI)
RECESSED BEZEL TRIM / RECESSED GRID TRIM

WG-20LDL-RBT/RGTx-PPO-...

INSIDE VERTICAL CORNER (PPO)
RECESSED BEZEL TRIM / RECESSED GRID TRIM

0.8”
(21.1mm)

1.2”
(31mm)

 

SECTION

Direction 
of light

0.8”
(21.1mm)

1.2”
(31mm)

WG-20LDL-RBT/RGTx-PPI-...
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20 Linear Recessed Details

wall to wall or wall to ceiling wall to wall or wall to ceiling

PATTERN CORNER 
Recessed Bezel Trim / Recessed Grid Trim

PLANE-TO -PLANE INSIDE CORNER (PPI)� 
Recessed Bezel Trim / Recessed Grid Trim

PLANE-TO -PLANE OUTSIDE CORNER (PPO)� 
Recessed Bezel Trim / Recessed Grid Trim



  

 

 

CHICAGO PLENUM 
RECESSED PLASTER TRIM (RPT) ONLY

1.4”
(36mm)

1.3”
(31.9mm)

2.5”
(63.9mm)

3.2”
(80mm)
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20 Linear Recessed Details

CHICAGO PLENUM 
Recessed Plaster Trim (RPT) Only
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20 Linear Recessed Details

WG-20LDL-RPT-S…

WG-20LDL-RPT-P…

Junction plate

WG-20LDL-RBT/RGTx-S…

WG-20LDL-RBT/RGTx-P…

Junction plate

CORNER + STRAIGHT RUN CONNECTIONS 
Recessed Plaster Trim

CORNER + STRAIGHT RUN CONNECTIONS 
Recessed Bezel Trim / Recessed Grid Trim




